
EAST NASHVILLE SMALL BUSINESS GIFT CARD LIST

HEALTH & BEAUTY
Cycle Haus: https://www.cyclehausnashville.com/
Jo's Body Shop: www.josbodyshop.com/
Kali Yuga Yoga: http://www.kaliyugayoga.com/Welcome.html
Music City Healing Arts: www.musiccityhealingarts.com
Look East: https://www.lookeastnashville.com/
Ona Skincare: https://www.onaskin.com/
Verticity Indoor Cycling: https://verticitynashville.com/
Wild Ginger Salon: https://www.wildgingernashville.com/

ENTERTAINMENT
Boards & Brush: www.boardandbrush.com/Nashville
River Queen Voyages: www.rqvoyages.com
Sips n Strokes Nashville: https://squareup.com/gift/9WD3Y1K6F338Z/order

RESTAURANTS/BARS & FOOD SERVICES
Boombozz Craft Pizza & Taphouse: www.boombozz.com
Cafe’ Roze: https://www.caferoze.com/
Dose Café and Dram Bar: www.dosenashville.com
Franklin Juice Company: www.franklinjuice.com
Hunters Station: https://www.huntersstation.com/
I Dream of Weenie: https://www.facebook.com/IDreamofWeenie
Kettner Coffee Supply: www.kettnercoffee.com
The Lipstick Lounge: https://www.thelipsticklounge.com/
Marche and Margot Cafe & Bar: https://margotcafe.com/
Pied Piper Creamery: https://squareup.com/gift/TG5SMVR6WX358/order?fbclid=IwAR2eRDvF0kyGtLxA-8_UDFwijAde9jy5LmJdiARTxHTb0C-iurZRWkR2ir8

Slow Hand Coffee & Pelican & Pig: www.pelicanandpig.com/
Sweet 16th — A Bakery: http://sweet16th.com/
The Gambling Stick Barbecue: www.thegamblingstick.com
Tower Market and Deli: https://www.towerdelimarket.com/
Vandyke Bed and Beverage: www.vandykenashville.com
Walden: https://waldenbar.com/
Yeast Nashville: https://www.yeastnashville.com/
Vandyke Bed and Beverage: https://www.vandykenashville.com/egift-card
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EAST NASHVILLE SMALL BUSINESS GIFT CARD LIST

SERVICES
Blue Spoon: https://www.facebook.com/bluespoonkids/?hc_location=ufi
Dogs to Frogs Pet Sitting: https://www.dogstofrogspetsitting.com/
East Tattoo Collective: https://www.easttattoocollective.com/
Friendly Arctic Printing & Design: https://www.friendlyarcticprinting.com/
Good Dog Nashville: https://www.gooddognashville.com/
Peace Love and Paws: www.peacelovepawsnashville.com
Sunny Eaton, Attorney at Law: www.sunnyeatonlaw.com
Tertiary Sight: https://www.tertiarysight.com/

SHOPPING/RETAIL
Abode Mercantile: https://www.abodemercantile.com/
Alegria East Nashville: https://squareup.com/gift/K0NP7JGWYT3XV/order
Amelia Styles: https://shopameliastyles.com/
Apple & Oak: https://appleandoaknash.com/
Baxter Bailey & Company: https://www.baxterbaileycompany.com/
Black Dog Beads: https://squareup.com/gift/6KP2F09BSX6H1/order?fbclid=IwAR3dJJt2-ZDVIaXnJwyiDvPaaEySQgdeUmV3kTDiujgQUhZpUu_n6841ZG8

Coutelier: https://couteliernola.com/
Cumberland Hardware: https://www.facebook.com/Cumberland-Hardware-Co-119196928132823/ 
Defunct Books: https://squareup.com/gift/513TN6ENJ76EP/order
Delgado Guitars: https://squareup.com/gift/51JYV8MMSBG4A/order
Dirty Livin’: etsy.com/shop/DIRTYLIVIN
Fairytales Bookstore and More: https://www.facebook.com/fairytales37206/?hc_location=ufi
Flora: https://squareup.com/gift/576VZH22EXFJW/order
The Getalong: https://thegetalongshop.com/
Galena Garlic Company: https://squareup.com/gift/2WBXV8DNK5429/order
Goodbuy Girls: https://www.goodbuygirlsnashville.com/
Hip Zipper: https://squareup.com/gift/WH7P7RFDD4XQ7/order
Hunter & June: www.hunterandjune.co
Longevity Boutique: https://longevity-boutique.com/
Lucaya Clothing Co.: www.shoplucaya.com
Metropolis Gifts & More: https://metropolis-gifts-antiques.business.site/
Mutts & Meows Pet Supply Store: www.muttsandmeows.com
Nashville Running Club: http://nashvillerunning.com/
Rangerstitch: https://www.facebook.com/rangerstitch/?hc_location=ufi
Shelby Ave Bicycle Co: www.shelbybicycle.com
Star Struck Vintage: https://www.starstruckvintage.com/
Upper Eastside Nashville: www.shopuppereastside.com
Vinnie Louise: https://www.vinnielouise.com/
Wags & Whiskers: www.wagsandwhiskersnashville.com
Whiskey Water: https://www.shopwhiskeywater.com/
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